JuUsEUNus18918 Useanl 2558

nsinihaduglinpavdunesuaten

dauusznausuyu

51010010
52010010
52010030
52010040
52011020
52012020
52012070
52012990
52020010
52020020
52020030
52020040
52020990
52021010
52021020
52022010
52022020
52022050
52029010
52030030

Angln-nwa.
WULABUNENITY

OT WHNIU
naUWNUBgITUALN
NUaunu Nav.
Ruifivgenlad
ANNSANLatie
Ruifiufivrviy
Rugiewiealu
Wug8Uniform

RUL8 A5
Rueieyns
Ruglsmdedu
ANSAYINYIUIA-WE NI
ANSNYI-ATOUASY

AN ULLAUNI-WINIUY
Adodeewina
ArfinA-ninau
ANIUTY

AT, UTeyauas

FATIILATUYAAINT

53010010
53010020
53010030
53010040
53010070
53010080

ANBULNU-IANUIY
AMBULNU-Spot Bill
ANRBULNU-LAURY
ARV-AR/AANau Times
AL T-UT1595 N

ANSI-IIUUSNIT

wussanaildsuinass

249,500,000.00

8,188,000.00
410,000.00
114,000.00
859,800.00
24,000.00
12,000.00
18,000.00
1,596,500.00
4,500.00
79,000.00
21,600.00
10,000.00
304,000.00
396,000.00
48,000.00
41,000.00
64,000.00
84,000.00
3,000.00

12,277,400.00

216,000.00
1,365,000.00
540,000.00
300,000.00
2,350,000.00
800,000.00



53010090
53019990

ANLSI-AUIUN LY

ANRNBURNIUDY

JUTWIPYARANEUBN

53021010
53021020

AN UTEIdUNUS

ANUSEEUNUSDUY

S2UT1e98AUUTEIIFUNUS

53030010
53030030
53031010
53031020
53031030
53032010
53032020
53032060
53033020
53033040
53033050
53034010
53034030
53034040
53039010
53039020
53055990

AR ENTInu

A TannwEn
At

AntiUszUn

Al
ANNTAN-Not C
ANNSANA-Servi
ArlUswald
mvd'l?ﬁﬂqﬂa%"m

A LAIeEEIENaNS
ANYIUIUNIRUE

AN IUULIAILE D9
Ad9U3asn
ATV ddnanu
AT A UL
Avtisdouasde

1 [V [~ <@
ANlgAeLUAnEn

1 U d
7')35'18?']&]?1']?1']5’17%1]111?1 AT DU

53050010
53050020
52081010
53051030
53051040
55051050
53051060

ArUaeiusEUUI MU
A1UULNF AR
TanAastaN/ U
ATeLLYN-aUNsal
AN IUN397-81A1S

AN OL/UNFI -8 U IR UL

AeN/U13e-AaNfImeS

518,000.00
80,000.00

5,000.00
5,000.00

185,000.00
28,000.00
17,000.00
21,000.00

340,000.00
28,600.00
13,400.00
60,000.00
72,000.00
30,000.00

445,000.00

116,000.00

7,000.00
20,000.00
1,106,000.00
5,000.00
29,000.00

835,000.00
1,824,000.00
550,000.00
393,000.00
27,000.00
385,000.00
19,000.00

6,169,000.00

10,000.00

2,523,000.00



53051090 Janidnnantng

53051100
528052030

AngaugUnsailudiinuy

AYD. AUL.NBASI

JIUTYIYANYDUUTNUATUIFITAW

53062020
53064010
53064020
53069070
53069990

ANDUSEAU-NIUY
AN EAUNSNE

=l 1
AEuazAFeenINUY
ANSISULLEUSUIAT

1 b7 | dl
AU

SUSBIBAINTE ASTTULTBY

54011010
54020010
54020020
54020030
54029990
54040010
54040040
54040050
54050010
54050020
54050030
54050040
54051020
54052010
54052020
54060010
54060030
54070010

Dep.-dmuuiuuss
Dep.-91A13A LU
Dep.-91AN5d1NIU
Dep.-871A15WNaAY
Dep.—ﬁaﬂgﬂa%ﬁa
Dep.-an8a/411u1e
Dep-uu./uns e
Dep-1.{uUn1S LY
Dep.-ANLFAY aus.
Dep-gunsaiusedndntingu
Dep.-tuunsa/34d
Dep.-PC wazgunsal
Dep.-Equip.IS\iezfaiJ
Dep.-gunsaidea
Dep.-aneluuiiniy
Dep.-508us
Dep.-3aguRuIIN

Amort.-TUsunsUADY

- |
FIUINYIYBU

sausuUsEUINS18918 Usednl 2558

40,000.00
20,000.00
2,842,000.00

35,000.00
30,600.00
25,000.00
17,000.00
50,000.00

30,000.00
10,000.00
50,000.00
34,000.00
50,000.00
7,069,000.00
2,000,000.00
1,100,000.00
50,000.00
5,000.00
10,000.00
186,000.00
122,000.00
200,000.00
150,000.00
45,000.00
135,000.00
30,000.00

6,935,000.00

157,600.00

11,276,000.00

288,848,000.00




